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" SIDECARCROSS

Fil WEELE CHAMPITRFNIP

FIM Sidecar Motocross World Championship
Sidecar IMN 204 /05

LANGE MOTOKESKUS 1,610 km

Overall - -- -
Pos No. Name FMN Make Nat. Diff Gap R1. R2. Total points Team
1 5  VARIK Kert / KUNNAS Lari EMF/SML WSP AMS EST/FIN (1] 0 25 25 50
2 2 VANLUCHENE Marvin / BAX Robbie FMB/KNMV WSP Zabel BEL/NED 6 6 22 22 44 Sidecarteam Vanluchene
3 3 HERMANS Koen / MUSSET Nicolas KNMV/FFM WSP AMS NED/FRA 12 6 18 20 38
4 11 VAN WERVEN Gert / VAN DEN BOGAART Ben KNMV/KNMV WSPTM NED/NED 16 4 16 18 34
5 151 GORDEJEV Gert / STUPELIS Kaspars EMF/LaMSF W SP Husqvar EST/LAT 20 4 15 15 30
6 82 BAX Etienne / CERMAK Ondrej KNMV/ACCR W SP Husqvar NED/CZE 20 0 20 10 30
7 34 REESNA Tanel / NIITSOO Sten EMF/EMF W SP Husqvar EST/EST 23 3 13 14 27
8 111 WILLEMSEN Daniel / LEBRETON Rodolphe KNMV/FFM WSP Zabel NED/FRA 26 3 11 13 24
9 92 FODEN Dan / COOPER Nathan ACU/ACU WSP Zabel GBR/GBR 28 2 10 12 22
10 9  SANDERS Davy / ROSTINGT Luc FMB/FFM WSP Zabel BEL/FRA 31 3 12 7 19
11 99 VAN DE LAGEMAAT Thom / DE VEENE Robbe KNMV/FMB WSP Zabel NED/BEL 32 1 2 16 18
12 20 PETER Adrian / DEBRUYNE Niki DMSB/FMB WSP Zabel GER/BEL 32 0 9 9 18
13 418 WIJERS Stephan / VAN DER PUTTEN Jorrit KNMV/KNMV VMC Zabel NED/NED 33 1 6 11 17
14 54 KARING Ular / LAMP Oliver Sebastian EMF/EMF WSP KTM EST/EST 34 1 8 8 16
15 199 WILKINSON Brett / MILLARD Joe ACU/ACU WSP AMS GBR/GBR 34 0 14 2 16 Wilkinson racing team
16 93 HEINZER Marco / BETSCHART Ruedi FMS/FMS VMC KTM SUI/SuI 37 3 7 6 13
17 123 VAN DER VELDT Stacy / VAN DER VELDT Alex KNMV/KNMV WSP Husqvai NED/NED 40 3 5 5 10
18 999 VARIAKOJIS Liutauras / ANTONS Martins LMSF/LAMSF WSP Husqval LIT/LAT 43 3 3 4 7
19 43 POLDSAAR Argo / EIER Teet EMF/EMF VMC KTM EST/EST 43 0 4 3 7
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